
Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 15-16 2012 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Standard

Qualified:

Saturday

Actually

Competing
1.42 1.55

6 12
2
1
1

Open Division:            26 ______________    _

Mini Division:             16 ______________    _

                                     12 ______________    _

Yards SCT

                                     22 ______________    _

VAL'S RING

YPS

167

165
163

59

61
64

167 59

Pts

Simba Yukari Nishimura204 Min PinU14025212 62.21 0.00 1 1 0 0 10 10.00 1   2.62

Trick Sue Dowell308 SheltieU13595116 73.29 12.29 0 0 0 0 0 12.29 1   2.25

Einstein Penni Price246 BCU13753222 54.85 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   3.04

Skor Katy Robertson198 BCU13678722 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Pete Kelly Chaffin174 Golden RetrU13578026 45.22 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.69

Mac Mary Van Wormer310 BCU14009826 49.22 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00 2   3.39

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 15-16 2012 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Standard

Qualified:

Saturday

Actually

Competing
1.55 2.00

3 11
0
2
0

Open Division:           22  ______________    _

Mini Division:            12  ______________    _

                                     8  ______________    _

Yards SCT

                                    16  ______________    _

VAL'S RING

YPS

167

165
163

62

64
67

167 62

Pts

Spryte Karen Connell280 SheltieU12800412 53.28 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.10

Clark Mardee Jang162 PomeranianU51019812 85.32 0.00 0 1 0 1 E E   1.93

Dutch Betsy Ramsey184 MaliniosU51241922 52.58 0.00 0 1 0 1 E E   3.18

Perf II StandardSaturday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing Totalmax

Clsing

TRACS Sep 15-16 2012 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Snooker

Qualified:

Saturday

Actually

Competing
9:46 10:50

7 42
4
0
1

SCT

Open Division:            26 ______________ 

Mini Division:             16 ______________ 

                                     12 ______________  

                                     22 ______________  

VAL'S RING

53.00
55.00
58.00

53.00

Pts

Simba Yukari Nishimura204 Min PinU14025212 0 23 27 1 Q15151712 7 50NT

Turbo Diane Blackman322 ACD-BCU13671922 0 30 20 1 Q17171616 6 5052.21

Skor Katy Robertson198 BCU13678722 0 14 27 2 Q12101513 7 4141.15

Stat Laura Pryse188 BCU14053222 0 23 2 3  12171515 2 25NT

Jo-Z Kerry Levin212 AussieU13574122 0 16 0 4  16171 0 16NT

Pete Kelly Chaffin174 Golden RetU13578026 0 28 27 1 Q15151717 7 5546.07

Rex Susan Cochran240 BCU13951826 0 14 0 2  01517 0 1422.73

Advanced SnookerSaturday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 15-16 2012 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Jumpers

Qualified:

Saturday

Actually

Competing
9:03 9:15

8 01
6
0
1

Open Division:            26 ______________    _

Mini Division:             16 ______________    _

                                     12 ______________    _

Yards SCT

                                     22 ______________    _

VAL'S RING

YPS

152

148
146

39

41
44

152 39

Pts

Simba Yukari Nishimura204 Min PinU14025212 31.99 0.00 0 1 1 1 E E   4.56

Stat Laura Pryse188 BCU14053222 24.60 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   6.18

John Michelle Rupp190 BCU51251322 27.24 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 2   5.58

Einstein Penni Price246 BCU13753222 28.47 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 3   5.34

Jo-Z Kerry Levin212 AussieU13574122 30.52 0.00 0 0 1 0 20 20.00 4   4.98

Jetta Michelle Rupp306 BCU13537722 31.09 0.00 0 0 1 1 E E   4.89

Turbo Diane Blackman322 ACD-BCU13671922 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Mac Mary Van Wormer310 BCU14009826 22.83 0.00 0 3 1 0 35 35.00 1   6.66

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 15-16 2012 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Jumpers

Qualified:

Saturday

Actually

Competing
9:15 9:17

2 01
1
0
0

Open Division:           22  ______________    _

Mini Division:            12  ______________    _

                                     8  ______________    _

Yards SCT

                                    16  ______________    _

VAL'S RING

YPS

152

148
146

42

44
47

152 42

Pts

Rascal Barbara LiSanti270 All AmericanU13451516 39.53 0.00 0 1 2 1 E E   3.85

Dutch Betsy Ramsey184 MaliniosU51241922 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Perf II JumpersSaturday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 15-16 2012 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Jumpers

Qualified:

Saturday

Actually

Competing
9:03 9:15

8 01
6
0
1

Open Division:            26 ______________    _

Mini Division:             16 ______________    _

                                     12 ______________    _

Yards SCT

                                     22 ______________    _

VAL'S RING

YPS

152

148
146

39

41
44

152 39

Pts

Simba Yukari Nishimura204 Min PinU14025212 31.99 0.00 0 1 1 1 E E   4.56

Stat Laura Pryse188 BCU14053222 24.60 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   6.18

John Michelle Rupp190 BCU51251322 27.24 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 2   5.58

Einstein Penni Price246 BCU13753222 28.47 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 3   5.34

Jo-Z Kerry Levin212 AussieU13574122 30.52 0.00 0 0 1 0 20 20.00 4   4.98

Jetta Michelle Rupp306 BCU13537722 31.09 0.00 0 0 1 1 E E   4.89

Turbo Diane Blackman322 ACD-BCU13671922 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Mac Mary Van Wormer310 BCU14009826 22.83 0.00 0 3 1 0 35 35.00 1   6.66

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 15-16 2012 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Jumpers

Qualified:

Saturday

Actually

Competing
9:15 9:17

2 01
1
0
0

Open Division:           22  ______________    _

Mini Division:            12  ______________    _

                                     8  ______________    _

Yards SCT

                                    16  ______________    _

VAL'S RING

YPS

152

148
146

42

44
47

152 42

Pts

Rascal Barbara LiSanti270 All AmericanU13451516 39.53 0.00 0 1 2 1 E E   3.85

Dutch Betsy Ramsey184 MaliniosU51241922 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Perf II JumpersSaturday



TRACS Sep 15-16 2012 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Pairs

Qualified:

Saturday

Actually

Competing
12.14 12.20

8 07

1

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Course FltsTime+ FltsS E AbsR F

Course Distance

Qualifying 

Course Time

176 61

173 65Mini Division:   _____________  ______________

Open Division:   _____________  ______________

VAL'S RING

Skor198 U136787

Zeva130 U136971

BC

BC

Katy Robertson

Taffi Owen22

22 59.18 0 1 0 0 5 64.18 1   

Turbo322 U136719

Simba204 U140252

ACD-BC

Min Pin

Diane Blackman

Yukari Nishimura12

22 65.01 0 1 0 0 5 70.01 2   

Rex240 U139518

Pete174 U135780

BC

Golden Retr

Susan Cochran

Kelly Chaffin26

26 42.28 0 3 1 0 35 77.28 3   

Sue172 U135365

Boss154 U132964

BC

BC

Sharon Kennedy

Tania Chadwick22

22 62.97 0 2 2 1 E E   

TRACS Sep 15-16 2012 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Pairs

Qualified:

Saturday

Actually

Competing
1220 1220

1 00

0

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Course FltsTime+ FltsS E AbsR F

Course Distance

Qualifying 

Course Time

176 64

173 68Mini Division:   _____________  ______________

Open Division:   _____________  ______________

VAL'S RING

Spryte280 U128004 Sheltie Karen Connell12 NT 0 0 0 0 0 abs 0  Y

Perf II PairsSaturday


